186 Van Dyke Street - Brooklyn, NY 11231 Light Blue USA & Associates LLC www.lightblueusa.com 718-475-2515 Revision Date 12/2/25
 Information on Spec sheets or other supportive files may be modified at any given time
PROJECT:
PREPARED BY:
DATE:
TYPE:
1.5 SERIES SCOB
LED STRIP LIGHT 1.5W/FT

LB53372 20FT 1.5W/FT 3500K 200LM 133LM/W IP20
LB53373 20FT 1.5W/FT 4000K 197LM 131LM/W IP20
ORDER GUIDE
• Run can not exceed 20 feet per home run
• Maximum driver distance of 20 feet before voltage drop (with 18 gage wire)
1.23”
186 Van Dyke Street - Brooklyn, NY 11231 Light Blue USA & Associates LLC www.lightblueusa.com 718-475-2515 Revision Date 12/2/25
 Information on Spec sheets or other supportive files may be modified at any given time
PROJECT:
PREPARED BY:
DATE:
TYPE:
1.5 SERIES SCOB
LED STRIP LIGHT 1.5W/FT
TRANSPARENT CLAMP ACCESSORIES
LB55813
Starter Coupling Coupling with Wire
LB55814 LB55815
186 Van Dyke Street - Brooklyn, NY 11231 Light Blue USA & Associates LLC www.lightblueusa.com 718-475-2515 Revision Date 12/2/25
 Information on Spec sheets or other supportive files may be modified at any given time
PROJECT:
PREPARED BY:
DATE:
TYPE:
1.5 SERIES SCOB
LED STRIP LIGHT 1.5W/FT
COMPATIBLE DIRVER
Model	 LB55500
Wattage	 120W
Dimensions	 7.4” x 3.7” x 1.7”
Temperature	 IP67
Dimming	 Triac/MLV/ELV
Model	 LB55460
Wattage	 30W
Dimensions	 12” x 2.4” x 1.4”
Temperature	 IP67
Dimming	 Triac/MLV/ELV
Model	 LB55501
Wattage	 200W
Dimensions	 9.4” x 4” x 1.7”
Temperature	 IP20
Dimming	 Triac/MLV/ELV
Model	 LB55462
Wattage	 60W
Dimensions	 12” x 2.4” x 1.4”
Temperature	 IP67
Dimming	 Triac/MLV/ELV
Model	 LB55502
Wattage	 300W
Dimensions	 10” x 4.3” x 1.7”
Temperature	 IP20
Dimming	 Triac/MLV/ELV
Model	 LB55464
Wattage	 96W
Dimensions	 12” x 2.4” x 1.4”
Temperature	 IP67
Dimming	 Triac/MLV/ELV
186 Van Dyke Street - Brooklyn, NY 11231 Light Blue USA & Associates LLC www.lightblueusa.com 718-475-2515 Revision Date 12/2/25
 Information on Spec sheets or other supportive files may be modified at any given time
PROJECT:
PREPARED BY:
DATE:
TYPE:
1.5 SERIES SCOB
LED STRIP LIGHT 1.5W/FT
IP20 Strip IP20 Strip
IP20 Strip IP20 Strip
IP20 Strip IP20 Strip
IP20 Strip IP20 Strip
IP20 Strip IP20 Strip
IP20 Strip IP20 Strip
IP20 Strip IP20 Strip
Lead Strip